
Contact your insurance plan to schedule a ride:

Need a ride to Neighborhood?

nhcare.org better together

Health Plan

Health Net — Medi-Cal

IEHP — Medi-Cal

Molina — Medi-Cal

Alignment Health Plan — Medicare

SCAN Health Plan — Medicare

UnitedHealthcare — Medicare Advantage

Contact

800–675–6110

844–292–2688

844–292–2688

866–327–2247

844–714–2218

800–523–5800

Days in Advance

2 days

5 days

3 days

2 days

2 days

2 days

Getting to your appointment is easy!
Many health plans include transportation benefits.
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Comuníquese con su plan de seguro para programar un viaje:

¿Necesita transporte a Neighborhood?

nhcare.org mejores juntos

Plan de salud

Health Net — Medi-Cal

IEHP — Medi-Cal

Molina — Medi-Cal

Alignment Health Plan — Medicare

SCAN Health Plan — Medicare

UnitedHealthcare — Medicare Advantage

Contacto

800–675–6110

844–292–2688

844–292–2688

866–327–2247

844–714–2218

800–523–5800

Días de anticipación

2 días

5 días

3 días

2 días

2 días

2 días

¡Llegar a su cita es fácil!
Muchos planes de salud incluyen beneficios de transporte.
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